53
17
57
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1757
1757
Tools – Hand & Workholding
To
ol

48+24+12+3+1+
Price Each
Order Code
702-49271-472-16-4-0Dead smooth
702-49152-472-16-2-0Smooth
702-49032-472-16-0-0Bastard12 piece:
702-48972-470-14-4-0Dead smooth
702-48852-470-14-2-0Smooth
702-48732-470-14-0-0Bastard6 piece:
Order CodeMftrs. List No.Grade
Bendable ABRAFILE
Ì Unique soft core allows files to be bent to shape for awkward or inaccessible work
Ì Non clogging abrium helically cut teeth